Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hobbins - (162731) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.23
2:17.64
2:18.80
2:21.21
2:21.70
2:22.58
2:23.32
2:23.80
2:25.11
2:25.34
2:25.84
2:28.03
2:30.16
2:53.13

3:17.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.64
2:21.70
2:22.58
2:17.23
2:21.21
2:18.80
2:23.80

2:25.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
514
501
476
471
463
455
451
439
437
432
413
396
258
173

WA Pts

514
471
463
519
476
501
451
432

Round

F
H
H

I I I I I

Round

I I T

I T T m ™

Date

21/01/12
03/03/13
06/11/11
271111
08/09/12
11/03/12
07/02/10
17/04/11
07/11/09
23/01/10
21/03/10
29/03/09
18/04/09
25/03/07
19/03/06

Date

03/03/13
08/09/12
11/03/12
21/01/12
271111
06/11/11
17/04/11
21/03/10

Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City Southampton Open Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

East Region Winter Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Braintree
Hitchin

Luton
Biggleswade
Southampton
London
Norwich
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Braintree
London

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:23.32
2:25.34
2:25.11
2:30.16
2:28.03
2:53.13

3:17.73

Copyright 2024

413

258

173

I I I I I

07/02/10
23/01/10
07/11/09
18/04/09
29/03/09
25/03/07
19/03/06

City Southampton Open Meet
Biggleswade 11th Open

East Region Winter Champs
Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

Southampton
Biggleswade
Norwich
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



