Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Hobbins - (162731) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.23	519	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:17.64	514	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:18.80	501	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:21.21	476	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:21.70	471	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:22.58	463	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:23.32	455		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Team Luton	2
2:23.80	451	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
2:25.11	439	Н	07/11/09	East Region Winter Champs	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:25.34	437		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:25.84	432	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:28.03	413	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:30.16	396	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:53.13	258	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:17.73	173	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.64	514	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:21.70	471	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:22.58	463	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:17.23	519	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:21.21	476	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
2:18.80	501	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
2:23.80	451	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
2:25.84 Copyright 2024	432 1	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:23.32	455		07/02/10	City Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Team Luton	2
2:25.34	437		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:25.11	439	Н	07/11/09	East Region Winter Champs	Norwich	Team Luton	2
2:30.16	396	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
2:28.03	413	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:53.13	258	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:17.73	173	Н	19/03/06	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS